
TOP Team May 2008

X

X

-1.5
4

5.0

Alum. 
Spool

1.6
3

+0.5

2
0

0.0
0.0

X

X

X

0.0

1

0.0
2.5

0.0
0.0

-1.5
5.0

1.2
0

.75
2.0

X

X

3 Holes 
1.0mm

3 Holes 
1.0mm

Assc. 50 Assc. 50
HPI Pink

Standard Standard
No No

Standard cut down
Protoform Mazda 6

2.5

3mm spacer 
behind arm

2mm spacer
front of arm

Sorex 36r

Premount

Premount

Premount

Speedworld Reedy Race 08

HPI Blue

Added weight to right of chassis
Used US Spec 2.5mm Chassis
Front droop: 5mm bottom of arm to bottom chassis
Rear droop: 5mm bottom of arm to bottom chassis
Used longest camber position front and rear on bulkhead
Front: .5mm wheel spacer
Rear: 1.5mm wheel spacer
2.0mm top deck
Used 5.2mm wheel hex
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Sorex 36r


